Individual Best Times (All Time)

Bethan Edwards - (838121) - Carmarthen - 50 Butterfly - Short Course

Performance Graph

Swims in Time Order

Time
28.81
29.12
29.25
29.31
29.46
29.69
29.73
29.74
29.99
30.84
30.87
31.46
31.84
32.13
32.78
32.78
35.90
37.13
37.50
43.09
47.71
50.63
52.46
56.67
57.41
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WA Pts

605
586
579
575
566
553
551
550
537
494
492
465
448
436
411
411
313
283
274
181
133
111
100
79
76

Round

Date

02/12/16
14/07/18
25/06/16
02/12/16
06/11/16
24/06/17
12/02/17
12/02/17
08/07/17
05/02/16
05/02/16
06/02/15
27/06/15
06/02/15
05/10/14
05/10/14
05/10/13
28/06/14
29/06/13
06/10/12
14/01/12
05/11/11
01/05/11
23/10/10
14/05/11

Meet

Swim Wales Short Course Championships
Carmarthen Club Championships
Carmarthen Club Championships 2016
Swim Wales Short Course Championships
Welsh Capital Open Meet

Carmarthen Club Championships 2017
Swim Wales West Regional Championships
Swim Wales West Regional Championships
Torfaen Dolphins Summer Open Meet 2017
Swim Wales West Regional Championships
Swim Wales West Regional Championships
SWWR Regional Championships
Carmarthen Club Championships

SWWR Regional Championships

Llanelli Autumn Meet 2014

Llanelli Open Meet 2015

Llanelli Autumn Meet 2013

Carmarthen SC Club Championships 2014
Carmarthan Club Champs

Llanelli ASC Autumn Meet 2012

Swansea Valley Junior Development Meet
Neath ASC Open Meet Level 4

City of Newport Spring Open Meet

Greater Gwent Fast Water

South East Wales Development

Venue

Swansea
Carmarthen
Carmarthen
Swansea
Cardiff
Carmarthen
Haverfordwest
Haverfordwest
Newport
Haverfordwest
Haverfordwest
Haverford West
Carmarthen
Haverford West
Llanelli

Llanelli

Llanelli
Carmarthen
Carmarthan
Llanelli

Neath

Neath
Newport
Newport

Newport
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Club Swam Under Level

Nofio S Gar 2
Carmarthen 3
Carmarthen 3
Nofio S Gar 2
Carmarthen 2
Carmarthen 3
Carmarthen 2
Carmarthen 2
Nofio S Gar 2
Carmarthen 2
Carmarthen 2
Carmarthen 2
Carmarthen 3
Carmarthen 2
Carmarthen 4
Carmarthen 2
Carmarthen 4
Carmarthen 4
Carmarthen 4
Carmarthen 4
Carmarthen 3
Carmarthen 4
Carmarthen 4
Carmarthen 4
Carmarthen 4
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Swims in Date Order

Time
29.12
29.99
29.69
29.73
29.74
28.81
29.31
29.46
29.25
30.84
30.87
31.84
31.46
32.13
32.78
32.78
37.13
35.90
37.50
43.09
47.71
50.63
57.41
52.46

56.67
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Date

14/07/18
08/07/17
24/06/17
12/02/17
12/02/17
02/12/16
02/12/16
06/11/16
25/06/16
05/02/16
05/02/16
27/06/15
06/02/15
06/02/15
05/10/14
05/10/14
28/06/14
05/10/13
29/06/13
06/10/12
14/01/12
05/11/11
14/05/11
01/05/11
23/10/10

Meet

Carmarthen Club Championships

Torfaen Dolphins Summer Open Meet 2017
Carmarthen Club Championships 2017
Swim Wales West Regional Championships
Swim Wales West Regional Championships
Swim Wales Short Course Championships
Swim Wales Short Course Championships
Welsh Capital Open Meet

Carmarthen Club Championships 2016
Swim Wales West Regional Championships
Swim Wales West Regional Championships
Carmarthen Club Championships

SWWR Regional Championships

SWWR Regional Championships

Llanelli Autumn Meet 2014

Llanelli Open Meet 2015

Carmarthen SC Club Championships 2014
Llanelli Autumn Meet 2013

Carmarthan Club Champs

Llanelli ASC Autumn Meet 2012

Swansea Valley Junior Development Meet
Neath ASC Open Meet Level 4

South East Wales Development

City of Newport Spring Open Meet

Greater Gwent Fast Water

Venue

Carmarthen
Newport
Carmarthen
Haverfordwest
Haverfordwest
Swansea
Swansea
Cardiff
Carmarthen
Haverfordwest
Haverfordwest
Carmarthen
Haverford West
Haverford West
Llanelli

Llanelli
Carmarthen
Llanelli
Carmarthan
Llanelli

Neath

Neath
Newport
Newport

Newport
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Carmarthen 3
Nofio S Gar 2
Carmarthen 3
Carmarthen 2
Carmarthen 2
Nofio S Gar 2
Nofio S Gar 2
Carmarthen 2
Carmarthen 3
Carmarthen 2
Carmarthen 2
Carmarthen 3
Carmarthen 2
Carmarthen 2
Carmarthen 4
Carmarthen 2
Carmarthen 4
Carmarthen 4
Carmarthen 4
Carmarthen 4
Carmarthen 3
Carmarthen 4
Carmarthen 4
Carmarthen 4
Carmarthen 4
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