Individual Best Times (All Time)

Bethan Edwards - (838121) - Carmarthen - 50 Butterfly - Short Course Performance Graph

Drag to Zoom, right click to reset.

Swims in Time Order

Time	WA Pts	Round	Date	Meet	Venue	Club Swam Under	Level
28.81	605	F	02/12/16	Swim Wales Short Course Championships	Swansea	Nofio S Gar	2
29.12	586	F	14/07/18	Carmarthen Club Championships	Carmarthen	Carmarthen	3
29.25	579	F	25/06/16	Carmarthen Club Championships 2016	Carmarthen	Carmarthen	3
29.31	575	Н	02/12/16	Swim Wales Short Course Championships	Swansea	Nofio S Gar	2
29.46	566	F	06/11/16	Welsh Capital Open Meet	Cardiff	Carmarthen	2
29.69	553	F	24/06/17	Carmarthen Club Championships 2017	Carmarthen	Carmarthen	3
29.73	551	F	12/02/17	Swim Wales West Regional Championships	Haverfordwest	Carmarthen	2
29.74	550	Н	12/02/17	Swim Wales West Regional Championships	Haverfordwest	Carmarthen	2
29.99	537	F	08/07/17	Torfaen Dolphins Summer Open Meet 2017	Newport	Nofio S Gar	2
30.84	494	F	05/02/16	Swim Wales West Regional Championships	Haverfordwest	Carmarthen	2
30.87	492	Н	05/02/16	Swim Wales West Regional Championships	Haverfordwest	Carmarthen	2
31.46	465	F	06/02/15	SWWR Regional Championships	Haverford West	Carmarthen	2
31.84	448	F	27/06/15	Carmarthen Club Championships	Carmarthen	Carmarthen	3
32.13	436	Н	06/02/15	SWWR Regional Championships	Haverford West	Carmarthen	2
32.78	411	F	05/10/14	Llanelli Autumn Meet 2014	Llanelli	Carmarthen	4
32.78	411	F	05/10/14	Llanelli Open Meet 2015	Llanelli	Carmarthen	2
35.90	313	F	05/10/13	Llanelli Autumn Meet 2013	Llanelli	Carmarthen	4
37.13	283	F	28/06/14	Carmarthen SC Club Championships 2014	Carmarthen	Carmarthen	4
37.50	274	F	29/06/13	Carmarthan Club Champs	Carmarthan	Carmarthen	4
43.09	181	F	06/10/12	Llanelli ASC Autumn Meet 2012	Llanelli	Carmarthen	4
47.71	133		14/01/12	Swansea Valley Junior Development Meet	Neath	Carmarthen	3
50.63	111		05/11/11	Neath ASC Open Meet Level 4	Neath	Carmarthen	4
52.46	100	Н	01/05/11	City of Newport Spring Open Meet	Newport	Carmarthen	4
56.67	79		23/10/10	Greater Gwent Fast Water	Newport	Carmarthen	4
57.41	76	F	14/05/11	South East Wales Development	Newport	Carmarthen	4

Swims in Date Order

Time	WA Pts	Round	Date	Meet	Venue	Club Swam Under	Level				
29.12	586	F	14/07/18	Carmarthen Club Championships	Carmarthen	Carmarthen	3				
29.99	537	F	08/07/17	Torfaen Dolphins Summer Open Meet 2017	Newport	Nofio S Gar	2				
29.69	553	F	24/06/17	Carmarthen Club Championships 2017	Carmarthen	Carmarthen	3				
29.73	551	F	12/02/17	Swim Wales West Regional Championships	Haverfordwest	Carmarthen	2				
29.74	550	Н	12/02/17	Swim Wales West Regional Championships	Haverfordwest	Carmarthen	2				
28.81	605	F	02/12/16	Swim Wales Short Course Championships	Swansea	Nofio S Gar	2				
29.31	575	Н	02/12/16	Swim Wales Short Course Championships	Swansea	Nofio S Gar	2				
29.46	566	F	06/11/16	Welsh Capital Open Meet	Cardiff	Carmarthen	2				
29.25	579	F	25/06/16	Carmarthen Club Championships 2016	Carmarthen	Carmarthen	3				
30.84	494	F	05/02/16	Swim Wales West Regional Championships	Haverfordwest	Carmarthen	2				
30.87	492	Н	05/02/16	Swim Wales West Regional Championships	Haverfordwest	Carmarthen	2				
31.84	448	F	27/06/15	Carmarthen Club Championships	Carmarthen	Carmarthen	3				
31.46	465	F	06/02/15	SWWR Regional Championships	Haverford West	Carmarthen	2				
32.13	436	Н	06/02/15	SWWR Regional Championships	Haverford West	Carmarthen	2				
32.78	411	F	05/10/14	Llanelli Autumn Meet 2014	Llanelli	Carmarthen	4				
32.78	411	F	05/10/14	Llanelli Open Meet 2015	Llanelli	Carmarthen	2				
37.13	283	F	28/06/14	Carmarthen SC Club Championships 2014	Carmarthen	Carmarthen	4				
35.90	313	F	05/10/13	Llanelli Autumn Meet 2013	Llanelli	Carmarthen	4				
37.50	274	F	29/06/13	Carmarthan Club Champs	Carmarthan	Carmarthen	4				
43.09	181	F	06/10/12	Llanelli ASC Autumn Meet 2012	Llanelli	Carmarthen	4				
47.71	133		14/01/12	Swansea Valley Junior Development Meet	Neath	Carmarthen	3				
50.63	111		05/11/11	Neath ASC Open Meet Level 4	Neath	Carmarthen	4				
57.41	76	F	14/05/11	South East Wales Development	Newport	Carmarthen	4				
52.46	100	Н	01/05/11	City of Newport Spring Open Meet	Newport	Carmarthen	4				
56.67	79		23/10/10	Greater Gwent Fast Water	Newport	Carmarthen	4				

Copyright 2024 Powered By SPORTSYSTEMS